
VT Greenhouse Energy Extravaganza 
Presenters & Organizers  

September 4, 2014  
 

 

John Bartok, Engineer 
135 Pumpkin Hill Road 
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Tel: (860) 429-4842 
jbartok@rcn.com 

 
Chris Callahan, Ag. Engineer 
University of Vermont 
Extension System 
1 Scale Ave. Ste. 55 
Rutland, VT  05701 
Tel: (860) 380-0448 
Chris.Callahan@uvm.edu 
 

Cheryl Frank Sullivan 
University of Vermont 
Entomology Research Lab 
661 Spear Street 
Burlington, VT  05405-0105 
Tel: (802) 656-5434 
cheryl.frank@uvm.edu 
http://www.uvm.edu/~entlab/ 
 

Chris Conant, Grower 
Claussen's Florist & Greenhouses 
187 Main Street 
Colchester, VT 05446  
Tel: (802) 878-2361 
chris@claussens.com 
www.claussens.com/floralshops.htm 
 

Cheryl Ducharme 
USDA Rural Development  
89 Main St. 3rd Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
Tel: (802) 828-6083 
Cheryl.ducharme@vt.usda.gov 
 

Bob Kort, Civil Engineer 
USDA Natural Resources  
Conservation Services 
VT State CIG program Manager 
356 Mountain View Drive, Ste 105 
Colchester, VT 05446  
Tel: (802)951-6796 X 233 
bob.kort@vt.usda.gov 
 
 

Jack Manix, Grower 
Walker Farm  
1190 US Rt. 5 
East Dummerston, VT  05346  
Tel: (802) 254-2051 or 254-2476 
jacmanix@sover.net 
 

David Marchant, Grower 
Riverberry Farm 
191 Goose Pond Rd. 
Fairfax, VT  05454 
Tel: (802) 849-6853 
riverberryfarm@comcast.net 
www.riverberryfarm.com/ 
 

New Hampshire Horticulture 
Endowment 
295 Sheep Davis Rd. 
Concord, NH  03301 
executivedirector@nhpga.org 
 

Bruce L. Parker, Program Leader 
University of Vermont 
Entomology Research Laboratory 
661 Spear Street 
Burlington, VT 05405-0105 
Tel: (802) 656-5440 
bparker@uvm.edu 
http://www.uvm.edu/~entlab/ 
 

Ilan Sadon, Engineer 
IGOS MN Inc. 
POB 244, D.N. Shimshon 
Kefar Urriya 99735 Israel 
Tel: (802) 241-3544 
ilan@igos-mn.com 
www.igos-mn.com/ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Margaret Skinner, Extension 
University of Vermont 
Entomology Research Lab 
661 Spear Street 
Burlington, VT 05405-0105 
Tel: (802) 656-5440 
mskinner@uvm.edu 
http://www.uvm.edu/~entlab/ 
 

Peter Skinner, Engineer 
E2G Solar LLC 
PO Box 184 
East Chatham, NY  12060 
Tel: (518) 369-3208 
e2g@verizon.net 
http://www.e2gsolar.com/ 
 

Northeast SARE Program 
University of Vermont 
655 Spear Street 
Burlington, VT  05405-0105 
Tel: (802) 656-0471 
http://www.nesare.org/ 
 

Donald Tobi 
University of Vermont 
Entomology Research Laboratory 
661 Spear Street 
Burlington, VT 05405-0105 
Tel: (802) 656-5434 
dtobi@uvm.edu 
http://www.uvm.edu/~entlab/ 
 

Hans van der Spek 

J.C. van der Spek Greenhouse 
Services 
178 Savage Hill Road 
Berlin, CT 06037 
Tel: (860) 828-1694 
Hans@jcvanderspek.com 
http://www.jcvanderspek.com/ 
 

University of Vermont 
Extension System 
23 Mansfield Ave. 
Burlington, VT 05401 
Tel: (802) 656-2990 
http://www.uvm.edu/extension/ 
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